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Cape Cod Senior Resource Group — Members
General Resources

Medical Supplies
Independence HomeHealthWares Mr. Grab Bar
23 White’s Path, Unit O
Yarmouth, MA 02664 Noah Thacher

508-394-1375
www.homehealthwares.com

508-274-5174
mrgrabbarcc@gmail.com

Oakley Home Access

508-269-9227
Melissa@oakleyhomeaccess.com
www.oakleyhomeaccess.com

West Gate Home Medical Equipment
87 Enterprise Road
Hyannis, MA 02601

508-775-3339
www.westgatehme.com

Realtors

Above & Beyond Senior Solutions

781-798-2911
abseniorsolution@gmail.com
www.abseniorsolution.com

Foran Realty, Inc.
Denise Kopasz SRES, CHP, ePro

508-367-4890
dkopasz@foranrealty.com
www.denisekopasz.com

Gervais Group Powered by Keller Williams Cape Cod and
Colonial Partners

508-737-6732
dangervais@kw.com
www.CapeCod.RealEstate

Kinlin Grover Compass Realty
Kimberlee Canducci

617-688-2899
Kimberlee.canducci@compass.com
www.kimcanducci.com
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Leon Merian Group

781-258-7418
leon.merian@compass.com
www.listingwithleon.com

RE/MAX Real Estate Center
Sandra Smith

508-415-0509
ssmithrealtorl@gmail.com
www.sandrasellsrealty.com

Sotheby's International Realty
Stacie Kapulka, Realtor

445 Main Street

Falmouth, MA 02540

508-560-9490
stacie.kapulka@sir.com
www.staciesellscapecod.com

Other Support & Services

blu bodhi wellness + sauna bar

508-262-1202
hello@blubodhi.com
www.blubodhi.com

Cape Cod Healing Transformations

508-280-2006
kristine@capecodhealingtransformations.com
www.healingtransformations.com

Cape Cod Home Delivery (Food)

508-398-8710

lissa@capecodandislanddelivery.com
www.capecodandislanddelivery.com

Cape Cod Wellbeing

508-335-5524
Sfernald57 @gmail.com

Cape Concierge Physical Therapy

508-648-0276
Capeconciergept@gmail.com
www.capeconciergept.com

Functional Living Concepts

508-566-8034
f.monahan@functionallivingconcepts.com
www.functionallivingconcepts.com
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Gadgets Made EaZy

508-717-7777
sarah@gadgetsmadeeazy.com
www.gadgetsmadeeazy.com

Home Service Maxx

508-776-9831
info@homeservicemaxx.com
www.homeservicemaxx.com

Just In Case Solutions

781-248-7417
JustinCaseSolutions@yahoo.com
www.justincasesolutions.com

Nauset Neighbors

508-514-7067
www.nausetneighbors.org

Peaceful Place Home Organizers
Julie Brooks

508-246-7866
julie@peacefulplaceorganizers.com
www.peacefulplaceorganizers.com

Peaceful Pursuits
Susan Lee Nolan

508-237-5972
susan@peacefulpursuits.net
peacefulpursuits.net

Prime Medical Transport

508-258-3787
www.primemedtransport.com

Serene Transitions, LLC

617-320-4464
janan@serenetransitions.com
www.serenetransitions.com

Totally Mobile, LLC

508-888-9433
masa.totallymobile@gmail.com
www.mlbmobility.com

Wellness Together...A Path to Healthy Aging
Christine Perrault MSN, BSPA, RN-BC, CDP, AFPA

508-241-4447
capeladyl@gmail.com
www.caperrault.wixsite.com/website
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Membership Support Partners

EF Senior Care Peak Performance Consultants
617-702-2644 617-633-3943
kmarcimo@efseniorcare.com mjcarlton@verizon.net
www.efseniorcare.com www.peakperformtraining.com

Vantage Healthcare
Peter Yates — Business Development

978-479-8680
pyates@vantagehcs.com
www.myvantagehcs.com
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